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Mehed

Kérgushipe
Martin Adusoo

Hardo Reinart
Paul Aava
Dan Aava
Taavi Aava
Mehis Neem
Reigo Neeme
Raino Kanne

Kuulitduge
Andres Gorbdljov

Elmar Peetsi

Gert Kruusa

Paul Aava
Kaur-Joonas Usai
Reigo Neeme
Teve Tammekand
Pavel Pelgonen
Cren Jirgen
Mark-Hubert Heil

Kettaheide
Andres Gorbdljov
Kaur-Joonas Usai
Gert Kruusa
Reigo Neeme
Martin Adusoo
Pavel Pelgonen
Dan Aava

Cren Jirgen
Mark-Hubert Heil

Naised

Kérgushiipe
Johanna llves

Lishanna llves
Liisbeth Mets

Kuulitduge
Johanna llves

Lishanna llves
Deivi Teppan
Liisbeth Mets

Kettaheide
Johanna llves
Deivi Teppan
Lishanna llves

Peakohtunik Toomas Aan

10.11.1986
02.04.1991
23.12.1996
23.12.1996
19.08.1991
16.11.1999
05.08.1997
22.06.2000

29.07.1990
08.12.1997
21.01.1995
23.12.1996
21.01.1997
05.08.1997
18.08.1996
09.12.1980
01.03.2000
07.07.1999

29.07.1990
21.01.1997
21.01.1995
05.08.1997
10.11.1986
09.12.1980
23.12.1996
01.03.2000
07.07.1999

05.01.1999
29.05.2000
12.05.1999

05.01.1999
29.05.2000
16.06.1991
12.05.1999

05.01.1999
16.06.1991
29.05.2000

Koeru
Koeru
Kapu

Kapu

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Ervita

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Kapu
Koeru
Koeru
Vao
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Kapu

Koeru
Koeru

Koeru
Koeru
Vao

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Vao

Koeru
Koeru
Koeru

Koeru valla meistrivdistlused kergejoustikus - 2.etapp

21.09.2012 Koeru KK staadion
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1.55
1.55
1.50
1.40
1.25

12.59
12.56
12.35
11.90
10.50
10.32
10.01
9.46
8.84
8.29

33.32
32.50
31.63
31.47
30.91
30.36
30.13
23.38
14.66

1.50
1.35
1.05

10.81
8.67
8.22
6.77

33.97
33.84
21.25
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